CHANGE ORDER NO: 5 FINAL

CITY PROJECT NO. 1-C-021-18

CONTRACT DATE: April 7, 2020

CONTRACTOR: Mega Industries Corporation

ENGINEER: Black and Veatch Corporation

Attachment B

PROJECT NAME: Standby Generator Replacement - Harold St. WWTP

ENCUMBRANCE NO. 701130

ITEM# DESCRIPTION Original QTY

ORIGINAL UNIT REVISED UNIT

REVISED QTY UNIT PRICE PRICE

TOTAL

7**x*x* Owner's Allowance i

DOCUMENTS SUPPORTING THIS CHANGE ORDER ARE TO BE ATTACHEL

N/A LS $38,863.33 $0.00

The Original Contract Sum

Net change by Previous Change Orders

The Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order Was

The Contract Sum Shall be Decreased {rereasedi-{brehanged)
by This Change Brder.... iwansuaiisihmmsimimn e

The New Contract Sum With All Approved Change

OIS WBIBE i i s s e i o S s s s sy

Original Contract Time.....
The Contract time Will Be
Incr d By......
The Contract Time With All Approved Change
Orders is
The Day of Substantial Completion as of the
Date of This Change Order Therefore is

RECOMMENDED
City of Olathe Public Works

($38,863.33)

$658,000.00

$0.00

$658,000.00

($38,863.33)

$619,136.67

N/A

days

N/A  days

N/A

days

N/A

APPROVED
Mega Industries Corporation

Project Manager - Sabrina Parker/Nicole Woods

A7 <y ]
By /%/(/(5 ///.?f, £/~ (for S. Parker)

Date: 4/12/2021

APPROVED
CITY OF OLATHE, CITY ENGINEER

By: Nathan Scott Baldwin &

s
Date: 2021.04.13 142506 -05'00

Nate Baldwin
Date: 4/13/2021

By:

City Clerk

Contractor

By /Ofﬁé/] ﬂ a/f //{/V[
A3V

Date: %/5 Y Re [

/

AGREEMENT TO THIS day of

2021






